21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)







(Rs. crore)


Nov. 23, 2001
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities


Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4)
Week
March


(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7









Reserve Bank of India
—
—
226
226
–30
–906









Banks
—
2,273
15,853
18,126
659
4,726









State Governments
1,107
1,250
—
2,357
169
–1,495









Others
118
2,052
3,172
5,342
377
1,550

